• • • • • • FPGA Combining Performance, Density, and Embedded RAM
QL6325-E Eclipse-E Data Sheet
Device Highlights
Flexible Programmable Logic
• 0.18 µm six layer metal CMOS Process
• 1.8/2.5/3.3 V Drive Capable I/O
• 1,536 Logic Cells
• 320,640 Max System Gates

QL6325-E Eclipse-E Data Sheet Rev A
Ordering Information
Figure 23: Ordering Information
Contact Information
Telephone: 408 990 4000 (US)
416 497 8884 (Canada)
44 1932 57 9011 (Europe)
49 89 930 86 170 (Germany)
 852 8106 9091 (Asia)
81 45 470 5525 (Japan)
E-mail: info@quicklogic.com
Support: support@quicklogic.com
Web site: http://www.quicklogic.com/
Revision History
Table 27: Revision History
Revision Date Comments
A
December
2002
Brian Faith, Andreea Rotaru
QL 6325-E - 6 PQ208 C
QuickLogic device
Eclipse-E device
part number
Speed Grade
6 = Faster
7 = Fastest
Operating Range
  C = Commercial
 I = Industrial
  M = Military
Package Code
PQ208 = 208-pin PQFP
PT280 = 280-pin FPBGA (0.8 mm)
PS484 = 484-pin BGA (1.0 mm)
© 2002 QuickLogic Corporation www.quicklogic.com
•
•
•
•
•
•Preliminary 35
mailto: info@quicklogic.com
mailto: support@quicklogic.com
QL6325-E Eclipse-E Data Sheet Rev A
36
Copyright and Trademark Information